AR42 - Camden - Ouachita County Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Arkansas
United States of America

209ft (64m)

GMT -6

33.57650, -92.83544
helipad

AR42

n/a

AR42

No airport communication available for AR42

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
EL LADOS (EL DORADO) NDB 18.2 159.7°
ELD EL DORADO VOR/DME 19.7 164°
HPC HOPE NDB 41.6 279.8°
FWV TRUXNO (FARMERVILLE) NDB 51.9 148.3°
HO HOSSY (HOT SPRINGS) NDB 53.7 337.2°
HOT HOT SPRINGS VOR/DME 55.6 344.2°
ROQ RUSTON NDB 59.4 165.6°
PBF PINE BLUFF VOR/DME 60.6 53.6°
BQP BASTROP NDB 68.7 130.8°
EIC BELCHER (SHREVEPORT) VORTAC 68.8 230.4°
Disclaimer

frequency
418
115.50
362
379
385
110
368
116
329
117.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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